
 

Term Dates 2019-20 
 

HOLIDAY or OCCASION OF 
CLOSURE 

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL 
CLOSE 

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL 
REASSEMBLE 

STAFF TRAINING DAY MONDAY 2 SEPTEMBER 2019 

Summer 2019 Friday 19 July 2019 Tuesday 3 September 2019 

STAFF TRAINING DAY MONDAY 4 NOVEMBER 2019 

October Mid-Term 2019 Friday 25 October 2019 Tuesday 5 November 2019 

Christmas/New Year 2019/20 Friday 20 December 2019 Monday 6 January 2020 

STAFF TRAINING DAY FRIDAY 14 FEBRUARY 2020 

Spring Mid-Term 2020 Thursday 13 February 2020 Monday 24 February 2020 

Easter 2020 Friday 3 April 2020 Monday 20 April 2020 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY FRIDAY 8 MAY 2020* 

Summer Mid-Term 2020 Friday 22 May 2020 Monday 1 June 2020 

STAFF TRAINING DAY FRIDAY 26 June 2020 

Summer 2020 Friday 17 July 2020 Wednesday 2 September 2020 

 
* The government has announced that the May Day Bank Holiday for 2020 will move back to Friday 8

th
 May as part of the 

75
th

 anniversary commemorations of VE Day. 


